
2024-2025 Staff List

Dr. Khloé Williams-Lawani – Principal
kcwilliams@philasd.org

Ms. Michelle Cohen – Office Administrator/Secretary
miccohen@philasd.org

DEPARTMENT RM# EXTENSION TEACHER’S NAME EMAIL
Grades K-5:
AS (K-2) 106 6451060 Ms. Lynzee Coble lcoble@philasd.org
AS (3-5) 203 6452030 Ms. Nicole O’Donnell nodonnell@philasd.org
LS (K-5) 103 6451030 Ms. Michelle Horton mhorton@philasd.org
Kindergarten 101 6451010 Ms. Ilana Volain ihaas@philasd.org
Grade 1 104 6451040 Ms. Stacey Straface smstraface@philasd.org
Grade 1 108 6451080 Ms. Lauren Rubenstein lrubenstein@philasd.org
Grade 2 107 6451070 Ms. Nicole Heyward npringle@philasd.org
Grade 2 209 6452090 Ms. Megan Rodriguez mhsinger@philasd.org
Grade 3 208 6452080 Ms. Julie Rafael-Linder jrafael@philasd.org
Grade 4HR 4/5 ELA/SS 206 6452060 Ms. Alyson Silverman absilverman@philasd.org
Grade 5HR 4/5 Math/Sci 207 6452070 Ms. Lindsay Cassidy lcassidy@philasd.org

Middle Years Academy:
AS (6-8) 313 6453130 Ms. Alice Antrim aantrim@philasd.org
ES (6-8) 305 6453050 Mr. Chris Shuster cshuster2@philasd.org
LS (6-8)/SPECM 302A 6453021 Ms. Jaclyn Boese jboese@philasd.org
Grade 6HR 6 ELA/MYA Sci 304 6453040 Ms. Kathy Bell kbell@philasd.org
Grade 7HR 7/8 ELA/MYA SS 308 6453080 Mr. Patrick Mulvey pmulvey@philasd.org
Grade 8HR MYA Math 309 6453090 Ms. Kim Fullam kafullam@philasd.org
Grade 8 Algebra I 204 6452040 Mr. Jim Hilburt jhilburt@philasd.org

Specialists:
Music 201 6452010 Ms. Krysta Fogel kfogel@philasd.org
Physical Education Gym 6454092 Ms. Jane Foulk jfoulk@philasd.org
Graphic Arts /MG 307 6453070 Ms. Ashley Purcell apurcell@philasd.org
Instrumental Music Aud n/a Dr. Hugh Williamson hwilliamson@philasd.org
Building Sub Push-in n/a Ms. Kara Green kgreen-ext@philasd.org
Counselor 210 6452100 Mr. Scott Seward sseward@philasd.org
Dean of Students/SBTL 204 6452040 Ms. Kyrstin Franz kfranz@philasd.org
Nurse 102 6451020 Mr. Mark Robinson mgrobinson@philasd.org
Psychologist 100 6451000 Dr. Brian Gattuso bgattuso@philasd.org
Speech Therapist (No Thurs) 300 6453000 Ms. Alexis Good agood@philasd.org
ESOL teacher 205 6452050 Ms. Lynetta Funchess lmfunchess@philasd.org
Occupational Therapist 109 6451090 Ms. Helene Morgan hmorgan@philasd.org
Hearing Specialist 202 6452020 Ms. Emily Powell epowell2@philasd.org

mailto:npringle@philasd.org


DEPARTMENT/NAME EMAIL EXTENSION
School Safety Officer:
Alfredo Rivera airivera@philasd.org

Secretary Trainee:
Nia Pugh nepugh@philasd.org

School Climate Staff:
Luanne Ashcom lashcom@philasd.org
Catherine Sienko cmsienko@philasd.org
Greg Jehanian gjehanian@philasd.org
Denier Holland dholland@philasd.org

SSAs:
Susan Kapuscinski skapuscinski@philasd.org
Pamela Way pway@philasd.org

Paraprofessionals:
DoNiesha Baynes dbaynes@philasd.org
Nina Bellina nbellina@philasd.org
Janaya Boone joboone@philasd.org
Alexandra Buscio abuscio@philasd.org
Nicolia Butts nabutts@philasd.org
Nicole Koneski nkoneski@philasd.org
Eileen Long emlong@philasd.org
Yahsirah Meade ymeade@philasd.org
Rania Naimi rnaimi@philasd.org
Andrea Royds aroyds@philasd.org
Benita Scott bascott@philasd.org
Robert Williams rwilliams4@philasd.org

2611 Bus Attendant:
Monique Hawkins mhawkins2@philasd.org

Dobson Café Staff:
Keyana Govan kgovan@philasd.org 6454030

Building Engineer and Custodial Staff:
Matthew Rowland, Building Engineer mrowland@philasd.org 6454060
Ed Hunton, Custodial Assistant ehunton@philasd.org
Brianna Rogers, General Cleaner barogers@philasd.org
Khani Darien, General Cleaner kdarien@philasd.org

Interim Educational Technology Coach
Sharon Mora, Visual Sound



Staff Lounge Room 205
Lactation Space: Room 109
Temporary Office Space: Room 202

Northern Children's Services, Inc.
Shantell Griffin sgriffin@northernchildren.org
James Suah jsuah@northernchildren.org
Lobohoun Adou ladou@northernchildren.org
Janique Williams janwilliams@northernchildren.org
Emani Smalls esmalls@northernchildren.org


